Re: SEAS XBT DATA (fwd)

ARO[ L1

Subject: Re: SEAS XBT DATA (fwd)
Date: Thu, 30 Jul 1998 08:00:55 -0400 (EDT)
From: fmitchell@nodc.noaa.gov (Francis Mitchell)
To: Melanie Hamilton <melanie@nodc.noaa.gov>, dhamilton@nodc.noaa.gov

Doug: Please assign an accession number to this data.

29 cruises (files), collected in June 1998 having an *.07 file
extension.

10,059, 776 bytes

Thanks,
=francis=

Forwarded message:

>>From Joyce.G.Kinnard@noaa.gov Wed Jul 8 13:44:37 1998

>Message—ID: <A30C4EADDOD6DI118EF6006097BA5696065ABDRer131bde. ERLHQ. NOAA. GOV>
>From: Joyce Kinnard <Joyce.G.Kinnard@noaa.gov>

>To: "'melanie'"”™ <MHamilton@nodc.noaa.gov>

>Ce: "'Steve Cook'"™ <Steve.K.Cook@noaa.gov>,

> William Woodward

> <William.E.Woodward@noaa.gov>

>Subject: SEAS XBT DATA

>Date: Wed, 8 Jul 1998 13:38:49 -0400

>MIME-Version: 1.0

>X-Mailer: Internet Mail Service (5.5.1960.3)

>Content-Type: multipart/mixed;

> boundary="--—- = NextPart 000 01BDAA97.44582870"

>

>This message 1s in MIME format. Since your mail reader does not understand
>this format, some or all of this message may not be legible.

>

>————— = NextPart 000 O01BDAAS7.44582870
>Content-Type: text/plain

>

> <<NODC.TXT>>

>

Dm———— = NextPart (00 Ol1BDAAS97.44582870
>Content-Type: text/plain;

> name="NODC.TXT"
>Content-Disposition: attachment;

> rilename="NODC.TXT"

>

>Melanie,

>

>T have transferred to your server the SEAS XBT data collected during
>June 1998.

b = NextpPart 000 O1BDAA97.44582870—-
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